
Supplementary Table 1 Correlation matrix of psychological scales, social support measures, and NSSI group

edu shb ses_total bis_attent
ion

bis_moto
r

bis_nonpl
an

bis_total sds_total tssrs_subjectiv
e_support

tssrs_objective
_support

tssrs_support_
utilization

tssrs_t
otal

edu 1
（0.00
0）

shb - 1（0.000）

ses_total - -0.264
（0.000）

1（0.000）

bis_attention - 0.252
（0.000）

-0.495
（0.000）

1
（0.000）

bis_motor - 0.124
(0.025)

-0.269
（0.000）

0.398
（0.000）

1
（0.000）

bis_nonplan -0.13
(0.025)

0.158
(0.005)

-0.409
（0.000）

0.352
（0.000）

0.331
（0.000）

1
（0.000）

bis_total - 0.226
（0.000）

-0.511
（0.000）

0.725
（0.000）

0.752
（0.000）

0.779
（0.000）

1
（0.000）

sds_total - 0.32
（0.000）

-0.685
（0.000）

0.568
（0.000）

0.181
(0.001)

0.347
（0.000）

0.464
（0.000）

1
（0.000）

tssrs_subjectiv
e_support

-0.176
(0.002)

0.187
(0.001)

-0.417
（0.000）

0.405
（0.000）

0.267
（0.000）

0.278
（0.000）

0.406
（0.000）

0.473
（0.000）

1 （0.000）

tssrs_objective
_support

-0.143
(0.012)

0.179
(0.002)

-0.325
（0.000）

0.38
（0.000）

0.193
(0.001)

0.26
（0.000）

0.349
（0.000）

0.426
（0.000）

0.662 （0.000） 1 （0.000）

tssrs_support_
utilization

- 0.138
(0.011)

-0.499
（0.000）

0.443
（0.000）

0.188
(0.001)

0.299
（0.000）

0.392
（0.000）

0.606
（0.000）

0.657 （0.000） 0.607（0.000） 1 （0.000）

tssrs_total -0.142
(0.01)

0.191
(0.001)

-0.477
（0.000）

0.471
（0.000）

0.245
（0.000）

0.321
（0.000）

0.438
（0.000）

0.58
（0.000）

0.876 （0.000） 0.864（0.000） 0.877 （0.000） 1
（0.00
0）


