

Supplementary Table 1 Correlation matrix of psychological scales, social support measures, and NSSI group

	edu	shb	ses_total	bis_attention	bis_motor	bis_nonplan	bis_total	sds_total	tssrs_subjective_support	tssrs_objective_support	tssrs_support_utilization	tssrs_total
edu	1 (0.000)											
shb	-	1 (0.000)										
ses_total	-	-0.264 (0.000)	1 (0.000)									
bis_attention	-	0.252 (0.000)	-0.495 (0.000)	1 (0.000)								
bis_motor	-	0.124 (0.025)	-0.269 (0.000)	0.398 (0.000)	1 (0.000)							
bis_nonplan	-0.13 (0.025)	0.158 (0.005)	-0.409 (0.000)	0.352 (0.000)	0.331 (0.000)	1 (0.000)						
bis_total	-	0.226 (0.000)	-0.511 (0.000)	0.725 (0.000)	0.752 (0.000)	0.779 (0.000)	1 (0.000)					
sds_total	-	0.32 (0.000)	-0.685 (0.000)	0.568 (0.000)	0.181 (0.001)	0.347 (0.000)	0.464 (0.000)	1 (0.000)				
tssrs_subjective_support	-0.176 (0.002)	0.187 (0.001)	-0.417 (0.000)	0.405 (0.000)	0.267 (0.000)	0.278 (0.000)	0.406 (0.000)	0.473 (0.000)	1 (0.000)			
tssrs_objective_support	-0.143 (0.012)	0.179 (0.002)	-0.325 (0.000)	0.38 (0.000)	0.193 (0.001)	0.26 (0.000)	0.349 (0.000)	0.426 (0.000)	0.662 (0.000)	1 (0.000)		
tssrs_support_utilization	-	0.138 (0.011)	-0.499 (0.000)	0.443 (0.000)	0.188 (0.001)	0.299 (0.000)	0.392 (0.000)	0.606 (0.000)	0.657 (0.000)	0.607 (0.000)	1 (0.000)	
tssrs_total	-0.142 (0.01)	0.191 (0.001)	-0.477 (0.000)	0.471 (0.000)	0.245 (0.000)	0.321 (0.000)	0.438 (0.000)	0.58 (0.000)	0.876 (0.000)	0.864 (0.000)	0.877 (0.000)	1 (0.000)